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Leadership
Last Name First Name Email

Rahman Mohammed mrahman12@schools.nyc.gov
DiMuro Kayla kdimuro@schools.nyc.gov
Nadler Marlena mnadler4@schools.nyc.gov

Teachers
Last Name First Name Title Email Subject
Belmonte Noelle Teacher nbelmonte@schools.nyc.gov Physical Education

Penn Juliette Teacher jpenn@schools.nyc.gov Physical Education
Margaroli Steve Teacher smargaroli@schools.nyc.gov Physical Education
Dacher Ilana Teacher idacher@schools.nyc.gov ELA

Mendieta Jessica Teacher jcarter20@schools.nyc.gov Math
Schlesinger Lindsay Teacher lschlesinger6@schools.nyc.gov Math

Caceres Jesus Teacher jhernandez123@schools.nyc.gov ENL
Katsanos Kelly Teacher kkatsanos2@schools.nyc.gov Spanish
Maggio Stephanie Teacher smaggio2@schools.nyc.gov Social Studies
Sarrica Teresa Teacher tsarrica@schools.nyc.gov Special Education
Kokotos Nicholas Teacher nkokotos@schools.nyc.gov ENL
Torres Jeanpierre Teacher jtorres174@schools.nyc.gov Spanish

Steinman Gale Teacher gsteinman@schools.nyc.gov Special Education
Lombardi Victoria Teacher vlombardi5@schools.nyc.gov Math
Ubaldini Vito Teacher vubaldini@schools.nyc.gov Special Education
Calvet Michael Teacher mcalvet@schools.nyc.gov Special Education
Teleski Kenneth Teacher kteleski2@schools.nyc.gov ELA
Chin Lisa Teacher lchin4@schools.nyc.gov Technology
Choi Anna Teacher ychoi2@schools.nyc.gov Korean
Lee Ji Eun Teacher jlee73@schools.nyc.gov Korean

Vargas Jaime Teacher jvargas36@schools.nyc.gov Math
Rivara Keith Teacher krivara@schools.nyc.gov Social Studies

Papavassiliou Maria (Caruso) Teacher mpapavassiliou@schools.nyc.gov Science
Triunfo Emily Teacher etriunfo@schools.nyc.gov Science

Monahan Michele Teacher mmonaha@schools.nyc.gov ELA
Unz Kristen Teacher kunz3@schools.nyc.gov Special Education

Pomerantz Rachel Teacher rpomerantz2@schools.nyc.gov Math
Nanas Sophia Teacher snanas@schools.nyc.gov Math
Papas Cathy Teacher epapas@schools.nyc.gov Math
Choi Bryan Teacher bchoi5@schools.nyc.gov Math

Silghigian Claire Teacher csilghigian@schools.nyc.gov Math
Duncombe Eva Teacher eduncombe@schools.nyc.gov ELA
McDermott Kristen Teacher kmcdermott4@schools.nyc.gov ELA

Bayer Zachary Teacher zbayer@schools.nyc.gov Social Studies
Kaur Gurpreet Teacher gkaur20@schools.nyc.gov Social Studies

Carrasquillo Matthew Teacher mcarrasquillo2@schools.nyc.gov Science
Delaney Ashley Teacher adelaney2@schools.nyc.gov Science
Germain Danielle Teacher dgermain4@schools.nyc.gov Science
Mitchell Megan Teacher mmitchell31@schools.nyc.gov Special Education
Mertz Gene Teacher gmertz@schools.nyc.gov Social Studies

Muckle Tiffany Teacher tmuckle@schools.nyc.gov Social Studies
Ballinger Kimberly Teacher kballinger@schools.nyc.gov Science
Petersen Susan Teacher spetersen5@schools.nyc.gov Science

Cho Elijah Teacher echo2@schools.nyc.gov Social Studies
Lazar Alana Teacher alazar4@schools.nyc.gov Social Studies
Ituarte Donna Teacher dituarte@schools.nyc.gov ELA
Samuel Mary Teacher msamuel9@schools.nyc.gov ELA

Fong Jenny Teacher jfong2@schools.nyc.gov Math
Kumar Puja Teacher pkumar2@schools.nyc.gov Special Education

Lee Miah Teacher mlee57@schools.nyc.gov ENL
Reyer Melanie Teacher mreyer@schools.nyc.gov ELA
Barot Hiral Teacher hbarot@schools.nyc.gov ELA

Berger Michael Teacher mberger15@schools.nyc.gov Band
Sakol Lisa Teacher lsakol@schools.nyc.gov Science
Zou Jamie Teacher jzou3@schools.nyc.gov Social Studies

Kolansky Kimberly Teacher kkolansky@schools.nyc.gov ELA
Merry Andrew Teacher amerry@schools.nyc.gov Special Education
Engel Jonathan Teacher jengel3@schools.nyc.gov Social Studies
Rotella Matthew Teacher mrotella@schools.nyc.gov Social Studies
Geller Leonard Teacher lgeller@schools.nyc.gov Social Studies

Pramberger Thomas Teacher tpramberger@schools.nyc.gov Math
Capanelli Melissa Teacher mcapanelli@schools.nyc.gov ELA
Somoza Stephanie Teacher ssomoza@schools.nyc.gov ENL
Nuszer Julie Teacher jnuszer@schools.nyc.gov Dance

LoCascio Brian Teacher blocascio2@schools.nyc.gov Math
Gonzales Tomas Teacher tgonzales2@schools.nyc.gov Science

Ruiz Amalia Teacher aruiz61@schools.nyc.gov Science
Gellineau Jaukenia Teacher jgellineau@schools.nyc.gov Math
Petroglia Vanessa Teacher vpetrogliaakilo@schools.nyc.gov Special Education
Russo Joseph Teacher jrusso17@schools.nyc.gov ELA

Taunton Justyna Teacher jtaunton@schools.nyc.gov Science
Park Jaesang Teacher jpark28@schools.nyc.gov Math

Mishina Larissa Teacher lmishina@schools.nyc.gov Keyboard
Clark Braden Teacher bclark18@schools.nyc.gov Theater

Persaud Petal Teacher ppersaud5@schools.nyc.gov Art
Tsamis Thomas Teacher ttsamis@schools.nyc.gov Art

Student and 
Family Support

Last Name First Name Title Email
Cappelli Antonio School Aide acappelli@schools.nyc.gov
Chow Janet School Aide jchow@schools.nyc.gov

DeCola Theresa School Aide tdecola@schools.nyc.gov
Fanelli Roxanne School Aide rfannelli2@schools.nyc.gov

Loser Gabriela Pupil Accounting 
Secretary gloser@schools.nyc.gov

Matozzo Valerie Purchasing 
Secretary vmatozzo@schools.nyc.gov

Pezzino Gina Payroll Secretary gpezzino@schools.nyc.gov
Trotter Jacquelyn Parent Coordinator jtrotter@schools.nyc.gov

Kerschman Adam IEP Coordinator akerschman@schools.nyc.gov
Louis Matthew ENL Coordinator mlouis14@schools.nyc.gov

Bullaro Dalit School 
Psychologist dmatayaho@schools.nyc.gov

Fanto Maria Family Worker mfanto@schools.nyc.gov
Michelena Elisha Social Worker epaul2@schools.nyc.gov
Juraeva Nilufar Nurse njuraeva@schools.nyc.gov

Paraprofessionals
Last Name First Name Class Title Email

Ahearn Jason
Wu Tao

Wang Yuxia
McArdle Colette
Denaro Bianca

Montesdeoca Patricia
Pezzino Giuliana

Matti Robert
Davidyan Era

Lin Ashley
Lehmann Sonia

Kim Jay
Preenja Saroj
Xiong Jun

Capulong Katherine
Georgakopoulos Francesca

Sanabria Mariantonella
Louie-Ho Weely
Brown, D.
Facilities
Iacovano Frank Head Custodian fiacovano@schools.nyc.gov
Pulcrano Fred Custodian

Laboy Raymond Custodian
Colamarino Massimo Custodian

Nelson Dale Custodian
Javier Custodian
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Jean Custodian

Lika Amza Custodian

Service 
Providers
Thompson Donna Speech Teacher dthompson53@schools.nyc.gov
Opoczynski Adina Speech Teacher aopoczynski@schools.nyc.gov

Huie Alan Occupational & 
Physical Therapy ahuie@schools.nyc.gov

Riffkin Sandra Occupational & 
Physical Therapy sriffkin@schools.nyc.gov

Haley Arthur ahaley@schools.nyc.gov

Counseling and 
Disciplinary 
Interventions

Cuchapin Ace Dean, Grade 6/8 acuchapin@schools.nyc.gov
Weintraub Evan Dean, Grade 7/8 eweintr@schools.nyc.gov

Flaxman Daniel Guidance 
Counselor, Grade 8 dflaxman@schools.nyc.gov

Petruskie Robyn Guidance 
Counselor, Grade 6 rpetruskie@schools.nyc.gov

Marsalek Valentina Guidance 
Counselor, Grade 7 vstanic@schools.nyc.gov

Veriguete Vialy SAPIS vveriguete@schools.nyc.gov

School Safety 
Agents

Coll Franklyn
Saifun Ummay


